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Warren Call

President and CEO

Traverse Connect

PH: 231-947-5075

warren.call
@traverseconnect.com

Adam Carlson

Senior Vice President,
Advocacy

Michigan Health and Hospital
Association

PH: 269-757-2479
acarlson@mbha.org

Robert Carson

Regional Director of

Community Development

Networks Northwest

PH: 231-920-5057

rob.carson
@networksnorthwest.org
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Susan Corbin

Director

Michigan Department of
Labor and Economic
Opportunity (LEO)

PH: 313-244-3436
CorbinS@michigan.gov

Michael DeBruyn

President

Great Lakes Stainless

PH: 231-943-7648 x109

Michael
@greatlakesstainless.com

Luke Forrest

Director

Engagement for the
Community and Worker
Economic Transition Office
PH: 734-545-4869
ForrestL2@michigan.gov

Russ Knopp

Owner

Comfort Keepers

PH: 231-620-1750

Russknopp
@comfortkeepersnwmi.com
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Jim Lee

Senior Vice President, Data
Policy & Analytics

Michigan Health and Hospital
Association

PH: 517-323-3443
jlee@mbha.org

Courtney Lorenz

Founder and ldealist
Cultured Kombucha

PH: 517-206-1960
courtney@drinkcultured.com

Sarah Lucas

Director

Office of Rural Prosperity
PH: 517-331-7181
LucasS5@michigan.gov

Matt McDonough
Chief Executive Officer
Discovery Pier

PH: 231-409-4285
Matt@discoverypier.org



Nick Posavetz

Vice President

Plante Moran Realpoint

PH: 313-300-0627

Nick.Posavetz
@plantemoran.com

Kelli Saunders

Vice President of Policy and
Engagement

Small Business Assocation of
Michigan

PH: 517-267-2216
Kelli.Saunders@sbam.org

Nate Scramlin

Director, Redevelopment
Services

Michigan Economic
Development Corporation
PH: 517-862-7742
scramlinn@michigan.org

Jason Slade

Vice President for Strategic
Initiatives

Northwestern Michigan
College

PH: 231-995-1995
jslade@nmc.edu

Zach Vega

Community Planner

Networks Northwest

PH: 231-342-0903

zach.vega
@networksnorthwest.org

Craig Wesley

Executive Director
20Fathoms

PH: 231-938-6519
craigwesley@20fathoms.org



